FEE STRUCTURE FOR ENROLMENT TO AUTUMN SEMESTER, 2021

(STUDENTS ADMITTED DURING 2014 TO 2019)

Pariclars mea BTech | WComBABEA |  B.SepEd B voc
Enrolment fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Tuition fee 6,000.00 15,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00
Library fee 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Students’ activity fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Medical fee 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Transport fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Laboratory fee (including Computer usage) 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Examination fee (Theoretical) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Examination fee (Practical/ Dissertation) 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Grade Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Hostel Admission/re-admission fees * 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Infrastructure & amenity fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Student Welfare fund 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Medical Insurance 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00
Outdoor activities fee - - -
Charges for consumables - - - -
Development fund fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Menial Charges (for hostel boarders only) 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Total - 16,943.00 25,443.00 11,443.00 13,943.00

NOTE: Candidates of the following programmes will be required to pay an additional fee of Rs.1200/- per semester on account of consumables:

B. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology Integrated M. Sc. / Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed. in Chemistry and Bioscience & Bioinformatics programmes

SCI/ST students, hostel prefects and assistant prefects are exempted from paying the hostel seat rent of Rs.675/- per semester.
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